

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No.: C.C.No.807 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	14.07.2026	<u>NV, J</u> None appeared for the petitioner on 22.04.2026. Even though the learned counsel for the petitioner requested time for filing reply-affidavit on 22.06.2026, no reply-affidavit is filed till today. Hence, learned counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the reply-affidavit by the next date of hearing. Failing which, the right to file reply-affidavit will be forfeited. List the matter on 06.08.2026. NV, J TPS	

--	--	--	--